Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET
NxM Single Mode Fiber Splitter/Coupler
◼ Ultra-Low PDL
◼ Low Excess Loss

DATASHEET
Specifications (continue)
Ordering Information
□ □ □ □ □□ □ □ □
Prefix Wavelength Grade Package Input Output Fiber Type Fiber Length Connector
FCNM- 980 = 9 U = 1 Size A = 1 1 Port = 1 4 Port = 04 SM28/0.9mm = 1 0.5m = 1 None = 1
1060 = 1 P = 2 Size B = 2 2 Port = 2 8 Port = 08 SM1950/0.9mm = 2 0.75m = 2 FC / PC = 2
1310 = 3 A = 3    Size C = 3 4 Port = 4 16 Port = 16 SM400 =4 1.0m = 3 FC / APC = 3
1480 = 4 Size D = 4 8 Port = 8 32 Port = 32 SM450=5 Special = 0 SC / PC = 4
1550 = 5 Size E = 5 SM600=6 SC / APC = 5
2000 = 2 Size F = 6 Hi780=7 ST / PC = 6
400 =A SM800=8 LC/PC = 7
450 =B 50/125=M LC/APC = A
520 =C 62.5/125=H LC/UPC = U
650 =B Special = 0
750 =C
850 =D
Special =0
Star & Tree Single Mode
Broadband Splitter Module
(patents pending)
Notes:
[1]. Without connector. Each connector adds 0.3dB and 0.5dB for short wavelength
Parameter Grade U Grade P Grade A Unit
Bandwidth ± 40 nm
Insertion Loss [1] Max. 17.5 17.5 18.5 dB
Excess Loss [1] Typ. 1.0 1.0 1.4 dB
Uniformity Max. 2.0 2.0 2.5 dB
PDL Max. 0.05 0.5 dB
Operating Power Max. 5 W
Operating Temperature -20 ~ +85 °C
Storage Temperature -50 ~ +85 °C
Package Type F: 18 x 115 x 141 for 900um tube mm
Specifications (N x 32 Splitter Module)
Parameter Grade U Grade P Grade A Unit
Bandwidth ± 40 nm
Insertion Loss [1] Max. 13.6 13.6 15.1 dB
Excess Loss [1] Typ. 0.8 0.8 1.0 dB
Uniformity Max. 1.6 1.6 2.0 dB
PDL Max. 0.04 0.4 dB
Operating Power Max. 5 W
Operating Temperature -20 ~ +85 °C
Storage Temperature -50 ~ +85 °C
Package Type
D: 43 x 322 x 480
mm
F: 18 x 115 x 141 for 900um tube
Specifications (N x 16 Splitter Module)
Note: 1m fiber length is default. Other fiber length is available, please add the extension -xxm, such as – 2.0m after 9-digital.